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DESCRIPTION | ENG.BY | DATE
Initial Release | Peter.Tang | 2018-11-15
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8 LC DX Connector (emavios) 6
7 Designation Labels 6
6 2.0mm DX Furcation Tubing 6
PART NO. PART NAME: REV
5 Breakout Transition 1 MPO/PC (F) -LC/PC/12F/0M4/3. 0/XXXM A0
4 3.0mm MPO Female Connector (Erkaviiet) i ] — Length<0.5m | -0/+100mm cH'i%K. DWG NO: ﬂ:l':T ‘ A(mLE.
3 MPO Connector Boot (Black) APPR: DATE: THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
Wavelength 850nm&1300nm 0.5msl th<5m 50 . SHEET
2 Serial Number Label 1 L <0.6d8 | <0.3dB o YES 13/06/2018 " B
1  [12f LSZH 0M4 3. 0mm Micro Cable Single Jacket ( ErikaViolt)| 1 R >20d8 >3548 SmsLength<20m | -0/+200mm OT Tﬁ —att
Item No Description Qty. Length220m | /49 COs r
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